Position Other Positions Held

Interventional Tech
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 1l PreOp
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 11
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 1l PreOp
Clinical RN 1
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 11
Clinical RN 11
Interventional Tech
Endoscopy Technician
Clinical RN 1l
Clinical RN 1l
Interventional Tech
Endoscopy Technician
RN Pd Level llI

RN Pd Level llI

RN Pd Level IV
Interventional Tech
RN Pd Level Il

Endoscopy Technician

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department Total Wages

Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy
Endoscopy

$135,851
$131,471
$125,047
$124,015
$117,896
$116,517
$112,420
$99,478
$96,140
$95,879
$95,663
$93,424
$80,676
$78,706
$74,171
$73,559
$57,095
$45,233
$42,608
$35,324
$34,927
$25,371
$22,339
$21,202
$8,585

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,237
$25,026
$20,969
$20,117
$6,912
$23,766
$6,858
$6,959
$24,667
$3,690
$13,425
$22,340
$5,634
$2,624
$13,617
$544
$11,719
$11,014
$14,803
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



