Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interventional Tech		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$135,851	\$29,237
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$131,471	\$25,026
Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$125,047	\$20,969
Clinical RN III PreOp		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$124,015	\$20,117
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$117,896	\$6,912
Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$116,517	\$23,766
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$112,420	\$6,858
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$99,478	\$6,959
Clinical RN III PreOp		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$96,140	\$24,667
Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$95,879	\$3,690
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$95,663	\$13,425
Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$93,424	\$22,340
Clinical RN III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$80,676	\$5,634
Interventional Tech		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$78,706	\$2,624
Endoscopy Technician		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$74,171	\$13,617
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$73,559	\$544
Clinical RN II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$57,095	\$11,719
Interventional Tech		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$45,233	\$11,014
Endoscopy Technician		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$42,608	\$14,803
RN Pd Level III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$35,324	\$0
RN Pd Level III		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$34,927	\$0
RN Pd Level IV		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$25,371	\$0
Interventional Tech		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$22,339	\$0
RN Pd Level II		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$21,202	\$0
Endoscopy Technician		Palomar Health District	Endoscopy	\$8,585	\$0